Le délai maximum d'exécution prévu par le Maître d'Ouvrage pour la réalisation des travaux objet du présent appel
d'offres est de ti6is (03) mois.

4. Allotissement

Les travaux sont libellés en lot unique

5. Coût prévisionnel
Le coût prévisionnel de l'opération est de quinze millions (15 000 000) FCFA.

6. Participation et origine
Le présent appel d'offres est ouvert à toutes les entreprises de droit camerounais ayant une compétence dans

le domaine des bâtiments et Travaux Publics.

7. Financement ,

Les travaux sont financés par le Budget Communal, Exercice 2023 ligne 220 150.

[...]

DU 10/04/2023 POUR

de Guider dès Publication du présent avis d'Appel d'offres. Tel : 698 66 43 02

er d'Appel d'Offres
3tenu à la Structure Interne de Gestion Administrative des Marchés Publics de Guider,
; avis, sur présentation d'une quittance de 25 000 (vingt-cinq mille) francs CFA, payable au
Commune de Guider. i

en français ou en anglais en 07 exemplaires dont l'original et (06) copies marqués comme
ructure Interne de Gestion Administrative des Marchés Publics de Guider, le 05/05/2023
et devra porter la mention

[...]

The site Installation, the sewerage - the drainage, the network intervention.

eadiine provided for by the Project Owner for the exécution of the works subject of this
) months.

in a single lot.

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost of the dperation following prier stands is fifteen million (15 000 000) FCFA-

S. Participation and prigin
-Participation in this invitation to tender is open to'equal conditions in ail enterprises of Buildings and th.e Public Works,

!Titory. . . •instalied on the national te

7. Financing
works which form the sub

8.

[...]

The tender file may be consulted during working hours atthe public service oftender, situated in Guider Council as
soon as this notice is published.

10. Acquisition of tender file
The file may be obtained from the Public Service of tender Authority, situated in Guidercityassoon as this notice
is published agaihst payment of a non-refundable sum of twenty five thousand (25 000) CFA francs payable at council
Treasuryof Guider.

11. Submission ofoffers • . . . >

Èach offer drafted in'English or French in seven (7) copies including the original and six (6) copies marked as such,
should reach atthe council service of Tenders' Board of Guider not later than 05/05/2023 at 10 a.m o'ciock and should